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Member #     Name     City,State Moto 1 Moto 3Finish Number Brand Moto 2

01. Open Pro Sport

772815 Isaac Teasdale - Q Robbinsville, NC 31 21 KAW 11

321347 Ricky Renner - Q Mulberry, FL 22 532 HSQ 42

641836 Stone A. Edler - Q Destrehan, LA 43 60 YAM 74

700595 Dylan K. Walker - Q Lancaster, OH 14 411/ HON 95

492058 Kenneth Venarchick - Q Clayton, DE 25 214 HSQ 212

738384 Colin B. Thomas - Q Laurelville, OH 46 711 KAW 311

527141 Jared Lesher - Q Ball Ground, GA 17 141/ SUZ 107

654396 Maxwell Murphy - Q Westfield, MA 58 740 KTM 69

573026 Alex Sigismondi - Q Rochester, NY 39 25 KAW 513

673941 Schae J. Thomas - Q Kingsley, PA 510 114 KTM 163

781483 Cody A. Gragg - Q Lenoir, NC 1011 298 YAM 88

778145 Robert Piazza - Q Easton, PA 612 271 HON 226

3103118 Marco Antezana - Q Annandale, VA 713 189 SUZ 1415

724775 Britton M. Atkinson - Q Kearneysville, WV 714 82 SUZ 1221

900858 Garrett A. Smith - Q Ebensburg, PA 915 624 HON 1122

728142 Cory S. Gilliam - Q Thurmont, MD 1316 217 KTM 1517

379016 Cole Robbins - Q Huntington, MD 1217 80 KAW 2114

639650 Kyle D. Dawson - Q Ruther Glen, VA 1318 51 YAM 2016

679355 Shane Kelleher - Q Cumberland, RI 1219 887 HON 2418

612503 David Macfarlane - Q Pinellas Park, FL 1720 182 YAM 1325

719236 Benjamin Fitzpatrick - Q Haddam, CT 1521 819 YAM 1824

574240 Austin Morrison - Q Statesville, NC 1422 82/ HON 1733

1016965 Zack Jordan - Q Sterling, CT 1923 921 YAM 2323

2709911 Nick O'neill - Q Exeter, RI 2224 67 YAM 1929

1088459 Alex Higley - Q New Fields, NH 1425 59 YAM DNF27

492584 Nick Peccarelli - Q Nutley, NJ 2126 505 KAW 2534

922551 Stephen M. Czarnota - Q Wakefield, MA 627 368 KTM DNS10

328138 David Callihan - Q Fredericksburg, VA 928 411 SUZ DNS20

660804 Nathan M. Delozier - Q Zanesville, OH 1129 22 YAM DNS19

494568 Dan Callahan - Q Sickerville, NJ 830 347 SUZ DNS28

516600 Joel Adams - Q Cordova, MD 1631 89 HON DNS26

2782428 Johnny D. Owens - Q Cairo, GA 1532 111 KTM DNS30

488065 Michael Giovanniello - Q Manville, NJ 1833 47 SUZ DNS31

617027 Stephen Ricks - Q Mahopac, NY 2034 227 YAM DNS32

429171 Michael Barnum - Q Wilmington, NC 835 29/ HON DNSDNS

660351 Will Lofstrom - Q Manchester, CT 1036 308 HON DNSDNS

405891 Joshua Stein - Q Edegewood, MD 1137 177 HON DNSDNS

249886 Clinton A. Schaffer - Q Medina, OH 1638 521 YAM DNSDNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



06/19/2015

Unadilla MX NE Amateur Regional

UNADILLA MX Page 2 of 19

Race: 2Race Results Printed: 07:18 pm

Member #     Name     City,State Moto 1 Moto 3Finish Number Brand Moto 2

12. Two-Stroke (16+)

738384 Colin B. Thomas - Q Laurelville, OH 11 711 HON 11

584300 Ben Brouillard - Q Brooklyn, CT 72 971 YAM 23

1088459 Alex Higley - Q New Fields, NH 23 59 KTM 67

1086187 Jake A. Larsen - Q Fairhaven, MA 114 779 YAM 36

667002 Marshall Hurd - Q Richford, NY 55 24 SUZ 88

337363 Micheal Shea - Q Stafford, CT 176 927 KTM 45

685928 Nate Gorman - Q Nassau, NY 197 67 YAM 72

228158 Michael S. Hartensveld - Q Ringwood, NJ 68 913 YAM 149

379016 Cole Robbins - Q Huntington, MD 99 80 YAM 1110

1059414 Nick Kraeger - Q Constableville, NY 410 296 HON 1316

2237403 Darren Jackson - Q Warren, CT 1211 578 YAM 1212

2092622 Jared Thornton - Q Tillsonburg *canada*, 312 781 YAM 927

417773 Chase Muncy - Q War, WV 1313 42 SUZ 1611

248164 Kyle Bushee - Q Arlington, VT 2114 200 KAW 1013

595658 Breen Burke - Q Berverly, MA 1815 855 YAM 1514

251106 Jesse Kirchmeyer - Q Arcade, NY 2816 42x KTM 515

1016965 Zack Jordan - Q Sterling, CT 2717 900 YAM 1717

693169 Michael Lawlor - Q Schodack Landing, NY 1418 518 HON 2129

352963 James Beach - Q Manassas, VA 3219 29 YAM 2018

2709911 Nick O'neill - Q Exeter, RI 2920 671 YAM 2220

914177 Jason P. Unanue - Q Rivervale, NJ 2321 129 KTM 1931

2237017 Kain Grimm - Q Elyria, OH 3922 8 YAM 1821

425953 Danny V. Brown - Q Nokesville, VA 3323 10 KTM 2325

922551 Stephen M. Czarnota - Q Wakefield, MA 1024 368 KTM DNS4

310668 Blake Wadsworth - Q Mill Hall, PA 2025 26x KTM DNF26

257237 Lance Harder - Q Turner, ME 1626 753 YAM DNS19

884300 Spencer Dendler - Q New Philadelphia, OH 1527 23 YAM DNS23

739152 Kyle A. Mcelrath - Q Canton, NC 828 361 HSQ DNS30

799365 Tyler S. Delaney - Q Ovid, MI 2629 365 YAM DNS24

2069166 Chance Albers - Q Sharpsburg, GA 2230 23/ YAM DNS34

737712 Keith Rose - Q Delmar, DE DNF31 86 YAM DNS22

2815139 Max M. Filipek - Q Grimsby *canada*, 3632 343 KTM DNS28

2060264 Joe Pietraszewski - Q Whitehouse Station, NJ 3033 x KTM DNS35

1036061 Brandon Young - Q Lock Haven, PA 3534 891 SUZ DNS32

802751 Austin L. Kosa - Q Ulysses, PA 3135 190 KTM DNS36

2100053 Preston H. Davis - Q Holly Springs, NC 3736 398 YAM DNS33

896437 Luke I. Horner - Q Coolville, OH 2437 172 YAM DNSDNS

498475 Connor Ference - Q Oberlin, OH 2538 20 YAM DNSDNS

892804 Austin Gorman - Q Lynchburg, OH 3439 463 KAW DNSDNS

945735 Andrew Green - Q Cowen, WV 3840 35 YAM DNSDNS

537145 Jacob C. Belotti - Q Haymarket, VA DNSDNS 73 YAM DNSDNS
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05. 250 C Limited

817017 Tyler Gibbs - Q Ashland, KY 11 926 YAM 34

389680 Scott A. Clapper - Q Altoona, PA 22 680 YAM 55

838486 Jack C. Genovese - Q Devon, PA 43 221 HON 71

218839 Spencer Mang - Q Fort Plain, NY 34 74 YAM 92

2124762 Josiah D. Anderson - Q Forest, VA 15 724 KAW 410

259048 Bryce Moore - Q Horseheads, NY 66 241 KTM 63

337206 Logan A. Piccirillo - Q Baltimore, OH 87 23 KAW 17

2928358 Adam J. Herb - Q Evans City, PA 28 05 SUZ 811

709902 Alec Hoffman - Q Whiteford, MD 79 94 HON 214

805362 Dalen J. Vernazza - Q Stamford, CT 510 410 SUZ 138

265172 Max K. Szabo - Q Monroe, CT 311 140 KAW 236

654447 Jeremy J. Buck - Q Farmington, CT 912 659 KAW 1412

948050 Lawrence Fellippello Jr - Q Greenvillage, NJ 1013 99 KTM 1118

2189521 Thomas W. Heath - Q Milton, VT 1314 160 SUZ 209

2849476 Christopher Moore - Q Nanuet, NY 1115 528 HON 1617

2916888 Patrick Mckernan - Q Westown, NY 1216 918 KTM 1223

2111705 Harley Lucas - Q Clinton, OH 517 62/ HON 2124

841177 Ryan Trevelise - Q Howell, NJ 818 26 SUZ 1034

887678 Bailey Mcadoo - Q Washington, PA 1119 518 SUZ 1727

778979 Mark Molesky - Q Esperance, NY 1620 100 YAM 1822

1084247 Ryan Conte - Q New Hartford, NY 2421 801 HON 1521

387414 Austin Walker - Q Townsend, DE 2022 110x YAM 2420

1088561 Ryan Fox - Q Oswego, NY 1623 498 YAM 2231

890706 Christopher L. Blackburn Jr - Q Bridgeton, NJ 1924 125 SUZ 1932

646584 Jacob K. Sterritt - Q Hannacroix, NY 2325 511 HON 2535

1098288 Jason Dragonetti - Q Manahawkin, NJ 426 498x YAM DNS15

641371 Adam Aderhold - Q Jacksonville, FL 1427 110 YAM DNS13

2095811 Nathan Fox - Q Elmer, NJ 1228 312 SUZ DNS16

2833286 Travis Schmucker - Q Latrobe, PA 1529 15 SUZ DNS19

2016483 Timothy Hansen - Q Mannville, NY 930 122 HON DNS25

2110654 Braiden Rowe - Q Barboursville, WV 1031 328 YAM DNS29

2747247 Seth T. Andres - Q Buena Vista, PA 1432 25 HON DNS26

257246 Alex White - Q Jay, ME 733 959 KAW DNS33

2712702 Billy Miskella - Q Middlebury, CT 1734 21 YAM DNS28

988838 Andy Civils - Q Duncansville, PA 635 111 YAM DNSDNF

1085257 Bradley Nowakowski - Q Erie, PA 1836 257 YAM DNS30

2983905 Tyler S. Schmucker - Q Latrobe, PA 2537 11 YAM DNS36

689034 Stephen Ward - Q Rocky Mount, NC 1338 11x KAW DNSDNS

2205792 Brian J. Nuckols - Q Perry Hall, MD 1539 14 KAW DNSDNS

514380 Randy Askew - Q Suffolk, VA 2140 62 YAM DNSDNS

2884156 Richard Bong Jr - Q West Palm Beach, FL 2241 51 HON DNSDNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



06/19/2015

Unadilla MX NE Amateur Regional

UNADILLA MX Page 4 of 19

Race: 4Race Results Printed: 07:18 pm

Member #     Name     City,State Moto 1 Moto 3Finish Number Brand Moto 2

17. Senior 40+

264943 Jay A. Rassa - Q Forest Hill, MD 21 736 SUZ 11

750631 Jeremy Parsons - Q Vestal, NY 12 78 KAW 22

487575 Scott Phelps - Q Petersburg, NY 33 420 SUZ 33

2237404 Ron Jackson - Q Warren, CT 44 516 KAW 55

109500 Paul A. Cornell - Q Glenford, NY 55 18x KAW 46

317854 Chris Lykens - Q Bellefonte, PA 66 998 KTM 64

600987 Darryl Smith - Q Whitney Point, NY 97 513 KAW 78

488937 Rich Frank - Q Wallingford, CT 78 13x SUZ 99

298416 Brian Tremblay - Q Warren, PA 89 612 HON 117

436854 Christopher L. Opliger - Q Fredericksburg, OH 1110 97 KTM 810

514447 John A. Milton - Q Bunker Hill, WV 1011 11 HON 1611

2795357 Kevin Lobisser - Q Milford, MA 1812 14 KTM 1012

502568 Paul J Waslin Jr - Q Souderton, PA 1313 10 KAW 1216

489150 Jj Mendez - Q Oak Buffs, MA 1614 65 KAW 1513

860291 Shane Dutka - Q Moodus, CT 1415 571 SUZ 1422

2007448 Jason E. Sherman - Q Victor, NY 2016 209 SUZ 1319

940290 John Majcher - Q Preston, CT 2117 14/ HON 1915

2901576 Ralph L. Bentley - Q Pittsburgh, PA 1218 2 SUZ DNF14

597324 Kenneth Short - Q Keene, NH 2319 13 HON 2118

208946 Raymond A. Niebel - Q Pittsburgh, PA 1520 41 KAW DNF17

234170 James Sheirer Ii - Q Pittsburgh, PA 2621 303 YAM 1723

760174 Jim Dobbs - Q Carlisle, PA 2522 21 SUZ 2320

927624 Matthew Cempa - Q Tyrone, PA 2423 18 HON 1829

520912 Michael R. Lewis - Q South Amboy, NJ 2224 4q HON 2524

540386 Chris Snow - Q Binghamton, NY 2925 245 HON 2025

251947 Michael Genereux - Q Chepachet, RI 2826 95 HON 2621

2211962 Roger Nute - Q Casco, ME 3127 54 HON 2227

3014375 Stephanie Hanaman - Q Ghent, NY 3228 519 YAM 2428

3118292 Trevor H. Graham - Q Ephrata, PA 3029 7 SUZ DNF26

968275 Brian Semder - Q Carlisle, PA 2730 26 SUZ DNF30

2063938 Daniel A. Nowakowski - Q Erie, PA 1731 23 KAW DNFDNS

649824 Greg J. Voell - Q Leesburg, VA 1932 84 YAM DNFDNS

562582 Josh Hanley - Q Wysox, PA DNSDNF 481 HON DNFDNS
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10. 450 B

924910 Jake Impens - Q Brick, NJ 11 72 HON 11

496381 Jared M. Jennings - Q Clayton, NC 42 218 KAW 22

554710 Maccoy R. Shine - Q Warren, PA 23 710 HON 33

2823779 Nicholas Jones - Q Gores Landing *canad, 44 55 KAW 58

337363 Micheal Shea - Q Stafford, CT 35 927 KTM 69

635223 Tj Albright - Q Mount Marion, NY 26 116 YAM 115

261633 Joseph R. Tait - Q Wilton, CT 87 23 YAM 77

564207 Bradley M. Esper - Q Butler, PA 58 27 YAM 416

483202 Dakota W. Hacker - Q Hamilton, OH 39 911 YAM 1214

239877 Frankie Peneno - Q Pearl River, NY 1110 19 YAM 811

808646 Rocky A. Cagno - Q East Brunswick, NJ 611 53 KAW 1610

1093301 Blake Ovitt - Q Ashley Falls, MA 712 78 YAM 1512

417773 Chase Muncy - Q War, WV 613 42 SUZ 1317

248164 Kyle Bushee - Q Arlington, VT 1014 238 KAW 1018

894474 Jake Mckinney - Q Hamersville, OH 1215 21 HON 236

909416 Justin Boyd - Q Mary Esther, FL 116 91/ YAM DNF4

2678815 Billy Mullen - Q Trumbull, CT 1517 36/ YAM 1721

832446 Jarrett D. Thompson - Q Hyndman, PA 1318 97 SUZ 932

518648 Justin Shimminger - Q Franklinton, NC 819 249 YAM DNF13

459657 Tristian M. Stumbo - Q Laurelville, OH 1820 170 YAM 1431

713618 Max Gomez - Q New Rochelle, NY 1721 494 YAM 1930

425953 Danny V. Brown - Q Nokesville, VA 2422 10 KTM 1833

736589 Michael Schalkoff - Q Lk Hopatcong, NJ 2023 17 KAW 2134

903161 Travis Christopher - Q Luray, VA 1924 161 YAM 2235

832417 Trey Gildea - Q Hollidaysburg, PA 2225 247 YAM 2036

3169494 Dylan Clark - Q Plymouth, MA 2126 148 HON DNF28

584300 Ben Brouillard - Q Brooklyn, CT 1227 971 YAM DNS15

685928 Nate Gorman - Q Nassau, NY 1028 67 YAM DNS19

216736 Drew Swenson - Q Seminole, FL 1129 31 YAM DNS20

739152 Kyle A. Mcelrath - Q Canton, NC 930 361 HSQ DNS23

504771 Daniel Dillin - Q Montgomery, NY 931 916 SUZ DNS25

700329 Anthony Thomas - Q Fairmont, WV 1332 37 HON DNS22

2747421 Cody C. Carlock - Q Elizabeth, PA 1533 71 KAW DNS24

2008501 Aerian Weaver - Q Morgantown, WV 1434 13 KAW DNS26

3008121 Michael King - Q Whitecourt *canada*, 1635 101 HON DNS29

377391 Maksis Vilcins - Q Wilmington, NC 536 9 YAM DNSDNF

660704 Jacob H. Mcdonald - Q Livonia, NY 2337 50 YAM DNS27

799365 Tyler S. Delaney - Q Ovid, MI 1638 365 HON DNS37

228158 Michael S. Hartensveld - Q Ringwood, NJ 739 913 YAM DNSDNS

2669563 Elijah Rutter - Q Mercer, PA 1440 36 HON DNSDNS

1036061 Brandon Young - Q Lock Haven, PA 2541 891 SUZ DNSDNS
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11. 450 C

885990 Salvatore J. Cusimano Jr - Q West Creek, NJ 21 369 YAM 31

337206 Logan A. Piccirillo - Q Baltimore, OH 12 23 KAW 17

240167 Zac Herrin - Q Asheboro, NC 33 16 KAW 73

641371 Adam Aderhold - Q Jacksonville, FL 14 110 YAM 612

265172 Max K. Szabo - Q Monroe, CT 35 140 KAW 142

2087498 Justin J. Norco - Q New Castle, PA 56 2 KAW 510

2080982 Dean Crosson - Q Easton, PA 67 23x KAW 95

2200361 Zachary Habegger - Q Selinsgrove, PA 48 256 HON 1113

654447 Jeremy J. Buck - Q Farmington, CT 59 659 KAW 1311

2095811 Nathan Fox - Q Elmer, NJ 210 312 SUZ 198

841177 Ryan Trevelise - Q Howell, NJ 411 26x SUZ 824

257246 Alex White - Q Jay, ME 812 959 KAW 1218

2111705 Harley Lucas - Q Clinton, OH 1013 62/ HON 209

2849476 Christopher Moore - Q Nanuet, NY 1214 528 HON 1020

389680 Scott A. Clapper - Q Altoona, PA 815 680 YAM 286

2747247 Seth T. Andres - Q Buena Vista, PA 616 25 HON 2316

387414 Austin Walker - Q Townsend, DE 1717 110x YAM 227

219205 Anthony Giglio - Q Winterville, NC 718 219 KAW 1821

948050 Lawrence Fellippello Jr - Q Greenvillage, NJ 1919 99 KTM 425

805362 Dalen J. Vernazza - Q Stamford, CT 1820 410 SUZ 1515

3053121 Talin Swope - Q Canton, OH 921 124 SUZ 2419

260822 Jacob D. Pruitt - Q Painter, VA 722 180 YAM DNF4

3037385 Jacob Crissman - Q Clintonville, PA 1423 519 HON 1626

2118082 Isaac W. Timms - Q Rootstown, OH 1124 272 HON 2131

212746 Brodie O'dell - Q Pownal, VT 1225 334 HON 2229

890706 Christopher L. Blackburn Jr - Q Bridgeton, NJ 1526 125 HON 1733

903826 Drake Voell - Q Leesburg, VA 1627 38 YAM 2530

3012174 Dusty M. Snyder - Q Ghent, NY 2028 26 HON 2728

864253 Orie Edwards - Q Oakboro, NC 1029 17 KTM DNF36

2240144 Ezra Lyon - Q Danielson, CT 2530 271 KTM 2637

218839 Spencer Mang - Q Fort Plain, NY 1131 74 YAM DNS17

2712702 Billy Miskella - Q Middlebury, CT 1332 21 YAM DNS22

2833286 Travis Schmucker - Q Latrobe, PA 2233 15 SUZ DNS14

2857675 Antonio Gutierrez - Q Piscataway, NJ 1534 796 YAM DNS23

2884156 Richard Bong Jr - Q West Palm Beach, FL 935 51 HON DNS34

514380 Randy Askew - Q Suffolk, VA 1336 62 YAM DNS32

1109612 Brandon Booth - Q Wayne, WV 1637 87 HON DNS35

2223924 Rodayo Iafelice - Q Ottawa Ontario *cana, 1438 136 HON DNSDNF

365942 Brian K. Adamson - Q Waynesburg, PA 2339 115 KAW DNS38

440349 Casey Frye - Q Port Matilda, PA 2140 303x SUZ DNSDNF

697183 Evan Leibensperger - Q Kempton, PA 2441 666 SUZ DNSDNS
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18-2. Masters 50+

699441 Kurt Mcmillen - Q Beacon, NY 21 28 SUZ 11

208946 Raymond A. Niebel - Q Pittsburgh, PA 12 41 KAW 22

627190 Jeffrey L. Callihan - Q Fredericksburg, VA 33 41x SUZ 35

485602 Joe Reilly - Q Maywood, NJ 44 11 SUZ 43

330498 Gene Nighman - Q Cortland, NY 55 21x KAW 74

940290 John Majcher - Q Preston, CT 66 14 HON 98

273825 Kevin Mesiah - Q Herndon, VA 117 24x KAW 59

523178 Jody Nevling - Q Port Matilda, PA 228 338 SUZ 66

837133 John A. Delbalso - Q Rome, OH 159 129 KAW 813

339917 Edward Olsen - Q Blauvelt, NY 1410 89 HON 1111

649824 Greg J. Voell - Q Leesburg, VA 911 84 YAM 1415

746219 Thomas Hurd - Q Richford, NY 812 24 SUZ 1021

968275 Brian Semder - Q Carlisle, PA 1613 26 SUZ 1610

251947 Michael Genereux - Q Chepachet, RI 2014 95 HON 1314

2129249 Rob Thornton - Q Tillsonburg *canada*, 1915 467 SUZ 1518

628470 Daniel P. Koch - Q Vineyard Haven, MA 1816 39 KTM 1719

2211962 Roger Nute - Q Casco, ME 2117 54 HON 1223

758525 Tim Whitehair - Q Lusby, MD 2418 634 SUZ 1820

189935 Robert Rose - Q Delmar, DE 1219 86 YAM DNS7

1009094 Mike Farmer - Q Glen Burnie, MD 720 51 KTM DNS12

649304 Henry Knabe Jr. - Q Califon, NJ 1021 16 KTM DNS16

700869 Michael Brian - Q Columbiana, OH 1722 21 HON DNS17

184977 Thomas W. Whitehair - Q Lusby, MD 2323 635 OTH DNS22

693082 Carmen Cordero - Q Nutley, NJ 1324 123 YAM DNSDNS

821470 Frank Tussel - Q Scotch Plains, NJ DNFDNF 76 KTM DNSDNS
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15. Vet 30+

611086 Michael P. Sigmund - Q Accident, MD 11 45 KAW 11

415936 Matt Ranum - Q Bridgehampton, NY 42 451 KTM 24

453096 James Singer - Q Belle Vernon, PA 63 17 SUZ 33

624493 William Bryant - Q Lumberton, NC 74 724 YAM 55

641519 Jeremy Tiffany - Q Stanley, NY 55 233 SUZ 49

734703 Shane D. Krabal - Q Gerrardstown, WV 96 92 YAM 68

457135 Chad Smith - Q Jackson, NJ 127 291 SUZ 76

541723 Richard White - Q Ashland, PA 88 541 HON 1012

656255 B.j. Smith - Q Mayfield, NY 159 188 HON 911

696433 Matt Miller - Q Boonville, NC 1110 902 KAW 1114

651625 Frank Eckel - Q Morganville, NJ 1311 27 YAM 1310

387352 Darryl Lind - Q Ft Pierce, FL 1412 20 KTM 1213

436854 Christopher L. Opliger - Q Fredericksburg, OH 1713 97 KTM 1416

898068 Kirk E. Ryan - Q Etters, PA 1014 523 KTM DNF7

674136 Rob Novak - Q Bridgehampton, NY 1615 94 KTM 2015

860291 Shane Dutka - Q Moodus, CT 2016 571 SUZ 1518

251952 Michael Ciancio - Q Providence, RI 2117 80 SUZ 1919

502568 Paul J Waslin Jr - Q Souderton, PA 2218 10 KAW 1820

418251 Jeremy Cook - Q Elizabethville, PA 219 360 SUZ DNS2

488937 Rich Frank - Q Wallingford, CT 1820 13x SUZ DNF17

846050 Patrick Morrissey - Q Hedgesville, WV 2921 719 SUZ 1721

974702 Thomas Greenhoe - Q Jackson, NJ 2322 294 OTH 2222

750631 Jeremy Parsons - Q Vestal, NY 323 78 KAW 8DNS

2672155 Dylan J. Montanaro - Q Barnegat, NJ 2424 170 KAW 2324

306750 Brad Berkey - Q Boswell, PA 3025 46 KAW 2123

1016589 Joseph Martin - Q Stella, NC 2526 315 YAM 2525

234170 James Sheirer Ii - Q Pittsburgh, PA 2627 303 YAM 2428

540386 Chris Snow - Q Binghamton, NY 2828 245 HON 2627

760174 Jim Dobbs - Q Carlisle, PA 2729 21 SUZ DNF26

338227 Carl Wolter - Q Lehighton, PA 1930 64 SUZ 16DNS
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03. 250 B Limited

2210452 Dylan Walsh - Q Cairo, GA 11 25 KTM 11

2100915 Felix Lopez - Q Cairo, GA 22 7 KAW 34

635223 Tj Albright - Q Mount Marion, NY 13 116 YAM 62

661429 Miguel Correia - Q Shrub Oak, NY 34 36 HON 43

252464 Carter Gordon - Q Mattoon, IL 55 51 KAW 29

909416 Justin Boyd - Q Mary Esther, FL 76 91 YAM 55

733378 Tyler Pantley - Q Brooksville, FL 67 443 YAM 87

2064159 David L. Lambeth Jr - Q Asheboro, NC 48 16 HON 910

337363 Micheal Shea - Q Stafford, CT 39 927 KTM 128

515580 Dylan Blettner - Q Hanover, PA 1310 32 HON 712

239877 Frankie Peneno - Q Pearl River, NY 911 19 YAM 1113

753153 Cory Carsten - Q Bayville, NJ 912 31x SUZ 1016

483202 Dakota W. Hacker - Q Hamilton, OH 813 911 YAM 1314

498475 Connor Ference - Q Oberlin, OH 814 20 YAM 1815

562060 Colton Camp - Q Marion, NY 1015 21 KAW 2017

863123 Bryton Carroll - Q Vineland, NJ 1116 48 SUZ 1720

893975 Nick Hess - Q Baldwin, MD 1617 30 KTM 1519

432531 Dean Bush Jr - Q Elmer, NJ 1018 356 YAM 1923

1093301 Blake Ovitt - Q Ashley Falls, MA 1519 78 YAM 1425

924499 Ethan Williams - Q Londonderry, NH 1220 28 KAW 1626

1035214 William Garrison - Q Gastonia, NC 421 23/ YAM DNF11

2237403 Darren Jackson - Q Warren, CT 522 518 YAM DNF22

496381 Jared M. Jennings - Q Clayton, NC 223 218 KAW DNS6

537145 Jacob C. Belotti - Q Haymarket, VA 2324 73 HON DNF33

261633 Joseph R. Tait - Q Wilton, CT 625 23 YAM DNS24

257237 Lance Harder - Q Turner, ME 1326 753 YAM DNS18

808471 Dj O. Christie - Q Flat Rock, MI 1727 471 HON DNS21

457829 Bryce Davis - Q York Springs, PA 1428 11x YAM DNS28

809964 Jay J. Jajich - Q Hummelstown, PA 1629 88 HON DNS29

2227046 Guillaume St-cyr - Q Victoriaville *canad, 2130 155x HON DNS27

508192 William Canning - Q Coventry, CT 731 11 KTM DNSDNF

2815139 Max M. Filipek - Q Grimsby *canada*, 1832 343 KTM DNS31

249437 Brandon K. Garlock - Q Falling Waters, WV 1533 108 YAM DNS35

903993 Alexander Infurna - Q Lakehurst, NJ 2534 199 SUZ DNS30

802751 Austin L. Kosa - Q Ulysses, PA 2435 190 KTM DNS32

2060264 Joe Pietraszewski - Q Whitehouse Station, NJ 2236 224 YAM DNS34

2747421 Cody C. Carlock - Q Elizabeth, PA 2037 71 KAW DNSDNF

504771 Daniel Dillin - Q Montgomery, NY 1138 916 KAW DNSDNS

757651 Joel L. Whitten - Q Partlow, VA 1239 494 KAW DNSDNS

747454 Caleb Hall - Q Oswego, NY 1440 161 YAM DNSDNS

2229217 Jesse Auman - Q Climax, NC 1941 61 YAM DNSDNS
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Member #     Name     City,State Moto 1 Moto 3Finish Number Brand Moto 2

02. 250 A

850181 Martin Castelo - Q Cairo, GA 71 130 KAW 11

700595 Dylan K. Walker - Q Lancaster, OH 12 411 HON 62

641836 Stone A. Edler - Q Destrehan, LA 23 60 YAM 37

492058 Kenneth Venarchick - Q Clayton, DE 64 214 HSQ 25

738384 Colin B. Thomas - Q Laurelville, OH 95 711 HON 44

673941 Schae J. Thomas - Q Kingsley, PA 56 14 KTM 103

778145 Robert Piazza - Q Easton, PA 47 271 HON 510

267781 Cody A. Mcculloch - Q North Branch, MI 38 67/ YAM 116

772815 Isaac Teasdale - Q Robbinsville, NC 109 521 KAW 78

1088459 Alex Higley - Q New Fields, NH 810 59 KTM 811

490196 Scott Davis - Q Winchester, NH 1311 710 KTM 916

654396 Maxwell Murphy - Q Westfield, MA 1712 740 KTM 139

488065 Michael Giovanniello - Q Manville, NJ 1513 47 SUZ 1215

719236 Benjamin Fitzpatrick - Q Haddam, CT 1414 819 YAM 1612

639650 Kyle D. Dawson - Q Ruther Glen, VA 1615 51 YAM 1413

908850 Mario Testa - Q Lodi, OH 2016 927 YAM 1817

1016965 Zack Jordan - Q Sterling, CT 2717 900 YAM 1514

2068779 Enrico Narbonese - Q Tallahassee, FL 1918 143 SUZ 1720

2709911 Nick O'neill - Q Exeter, RI 2619 67 YAM 1918

688180 Matthew Curiel - Q Glenwood, NJ 2420 475 HON 2022

2782428 Johnny D. Owens - Q Cairo, GA 2221 111 HON DNS19

728142 Cory S. Gilliam - Q Thurmont, MD 2322 217 KTM DNS23

675349 William M. Boot - Q Mount Pleasant, PA 2923 800 YAM DNS21

655958 Richie Trevelise - Q Howell, NJ 2824 58 HON DNSDNF

660351 Will Lofstrom - Q Manchester, CT 1125 308 HON DNSDNS

924311 Lane Staley - Q King, NC 1226 121 KAW DNSDNS

922551 Stephen M. Czarnota - Q Wakefield, MA 1827 368 KTM DNSDNS

1059414 Nick Kraeger - Q Constableville, NY 2128 296 HON DNSDNS

660804 Nathan M. Delozier - Q Zanesville, OH 2529 22 YAM DNSDNS

589704 Jacob K. Rose - Q Summersville, WV 3030 18 KAW DNSDNS

900858 Garrett A. Smith - Q Ebensburg, PA DNFDNF 624 HON DNSDNS
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Member #     Name     City,State Moto 1 Moto 3Finish Number Brand Moto 2

16. Vet 35+

202425 Scott Sheak - Q Hudson, NY 11 4 KAW 11

100043 Barry Carsten - Q Bayville, NJ 22 31 SUZ 32

679355 Shane Kelleher - Q Cumberland, RI 43 887 HON 23

358919 Gregory Pamart - Q Birdsboro, PA 34 442 KAW 44

748988 Dag Boyesen - Q Slatington, PA 85 73 KTM 55

482482 Gaylon Dickson - Q Weatherly, PA 76 930 SUZ 86

264943 Jay A. Rassa - Q Forest Hill, MD 57 736 SUZ 97

641519 Jeremy Tiffany - Q Stanley, NY 68 233 SUZ 610

651625 Frank Eckel - Q Morganville, NJ 99 27 YAM 1011

674136 Rob Novak - Q Bridgehampton, NY 1510 94 KTM 712

457135 Chad Smith - Q Jackson, NJ 1411 291 SUZ 158

703862 Nat Cole - Q Windham, ME 1312 299 KAW 1215

338227 Carl Wolter - Q Lehighton, PA 1113 64 SUZ 1613

502568 Paul J Waslin Jr - Q Souderton, PA 1814 10 KAW 1114

860291 Shane Dutka - Q Moodus, CT 1715 571 SUZ 1316

306750 Brad Berkey - Q Boswell, PA 1916 46 KAW 1417

1016589 Joseph Martin - Q Stella, NC 2117 315 YAM 1720

628470 Daniel P. Koch - Q Vineyard Haven, MA 2218 39 KTM 1821

725619 Brian Carroll - Q Vineland, NJ 1019 48 KAW DNS9

462788 Bj Dyke - Q New Waterford, OH 1620 541 KAW DNS18

597324 Kenneth Short - Q Keene, NH 2021 13 HON DNS19

699441 Kurt Mcmillen - Q Beacon, NY 1222 28 SUZ DNSDNS
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Member #     Name     City,State Moto 1 Moto 3Finish Number Brand Moto 2

13. College (16-24)

924910 Jake Impens - Q Brick, NJ 21 72 HON 11

733378 Tyler Pantley - Q Brooksville, FL 52 443 YAM 32

894474 Jake Mckinney - Q Hamersville, OH 33 21 HON 57

900858 Garrett A. Smith - Q Ebensburg, PA 24 624 HON 89

488065 Michael Giovanniello - Q Manville, NJ 45 47 SUZ 114

808646 Rocky A. Cagno - Q East Brunswick, NJ 66 53 KAW 68

2678815 Billy Mullen - Q Trumbull, CT 57 36/ YAM 106

808471 Dj O. Christie - Q Flat Rock, MI 108 471 HON 410

673941 Schae J. Thomas - Q Kingsley, PA 19 14 KTM 1414

379016 Cole Robbins - Q Huntington, MD 1810 80 KAW 75

2237403 Darren Jackson - Q Warren, CT 811 518 YAM 1212

685928 Nate Gorman - Q Nassau, NY 312 67 YAM 230

562060 Colton Camp - Q Marion, NY 1413 211 KAW 915

564207 Bradley M. Esper - Q Butler, PA 114 27 YAM DNF3

2827566 Ryan Mattison - Q Brockport, NY 1115 507 KAW 1518

887989 Kyle P. Jones - Q Chapel Hill, NC 1916 426 YAM 1320

713618 Max Gomez - Q New Rochelle, NY 917 494 YAM 2023

247391 Joshua Berchem - Q West Greenwich, RI 718 719 HON 1734

310668 Blake Wadsworth - Q Mill Hall, PA 1619 26x KTM 1627

932846 Otto Maier - Q Pleasant Valley, NY 1520 646 YAM 1932

3037385 Jacob Crissman - Q Clintonville, PA 2021 519 HON 1829

0727831 Darius Glover - Q Riverdale, GA 2222 117/ HON 2133

2064159 David L. Lambeth Jr - Q Asheboro, NC 1123 16 HON DNS11

451739 Colton L. Bailey - Q Clarksville, MD 924 65 HON DNS16

2227046 Guillaume St-cyr - Q Victoriaville *canad, 1325 155 HON DNS13

248164 Kyle Bushee - Q Arlington, VT 1026 238 KAW DNS17

417773 Chase Muncy - Q War, WV 627 42 SUZ DNS22

595658 Breen Burke - Q Berverly, MA 1228 855 YAM DNS19

3169494 Dylan Clark - Q Plymouth, MA 1629 148 HON DNS21

216736 Drew Swenson - Q Seminole, FL 1430 31 YAM DNS24

893975 Nick Hess - Q Baldwin, MD 1731 30 KTM DNS25

892804 Austin Gorman - Q Lynchburg, OH 1532 463 KAW DNS28

700329 Anthony Thomas - Q Fairmont, WV 1233 37 HON DNS31

1059414 Nick Kraeger - Q Constableville, NY 834 296 HON DNSDNF

1036066 Patrick Jackson - Q Knoxville, TN 2135 828 KTM DNS26

727662 Anthony D. Smith Jr - Q Baltimore, MD 436 111 HON DNSDNS

2669563 Elijah Rutter - Q Mercer, PA 737 36 HON DNSDNS

508192 William Canning - Q Coventry, CT 1338 11 KTM DNSDNS
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Member #     Name     City,State Moto 1 Moto 3Finish Number Brand Moto 2

07. 250 C

817017 Tyler Gibbs - Q Ashland, KY 11 926 YAM 33

885990 Salvatore J. Cusimano Jr - Q West Creek, NJ 12 369 YAM 45

337206 Logan A. Piccirillo - Q Baltimore, OH 83 23 KAW 21

265172 Max K. Szabo - Q Monroe, CT 34 140 KAW 92

2087498 Justin J. Norco - Q New Castle, PA 35 2 KAW 510

259048 Bryce Moore - Q Horseheads, NY 56 241 KTM 69

2016483 Timothy Hansen - Q Mannville, NY 47 122 HON 712

805362 Dalen J. Vernazza - Q Stamford, CT 108 410 SUZ 86

2712702 Billy Miskella - Q Middlebury, CT 79 21 YAM 157

838486 Jack C. Genovese - Q Devon, PA 210 221 HON 234

2786364 Gavin Schuh - Q Sharpsburg, GA 911 104 YAM 138

3053121 Talin Swope - Q Canton, OH 812 124 SUZ 1014

838116 Joshua J. Stover - Q Princeton, NC 413 169 YAM 1218

387414 Austin Walker - Q Townsend, DE 1414 110x YAM 122

1093742 Christian Kapoukranidis - Q Concord, VT 615 157 KAW 1616

257246 Alex White - Q Jay, ME 616 959 KAW 1420

948050 Lawrence Fellippello Jr - Q Greenvillage, NJ 517 99 KTM 2413

2110654 Braiden Rowe - Q Barboursville, WV 1018 328 YAM 1815

887678 Bailey Mcadoo - Q Washington, PA 919 518 SUZ 1719

2111705 Harley Lucas - Q Clinton, OH 1620 62/ HON 2211

2001533 Justin Ruetschi - Q Fredonia, PA 2121 50 KTM 1121

841177 Ryan Trevelise - Q Howell, NJ 1322 26 SUZ 2023

778979 Mark Molesky - Q Esperance, NY 1323 100 YAM 1930

2118082 Isaac W. Timms - Q Rootstown, OH 1224 272 HON DNF24

890706 Christopher L. Blackburn Jr - Q Bridgeton, NJ 2325 125 SUZ 2136

2124762 Josiah D. Anderson - Q Forest, VA 726 724 KAW DNS17

2095811 Nathan Fox - Q Elmer, NJ 227 312 SUZ DNS31

2884156 Richard Bong Jr - Q West Palm Beach, FL 1228 51 HON DNS28

2080982 Dean Crosson - Q Easton, PA 1129 23x KAW DNS29

2747247 Seth T. Andres - Q Buena Vista, PA 1430 25 HON DNS27

883701 William Russell - Q Beaver Dams, NY 1831 84 KTM DNS25

218839 Spencer Mang - Q Fort Plain, NY 1732 74 YAM DNS26

1085260 Tyler Nowakowski - Q Erie, PA 1533 260 YAM DNS33

903826 Drake Voell - Q Leesburg, VA 1534 38 YAM DNS35

2223924 Rodayo Iafelice - Q Ottawa Ontario *cana, 1135 136 HON DNSDNF

2100053 Preston H. Davis - Q Holly Springs, NC 1636 398 YAM DNS37

260822 Jacob D. Pruitt - Q Painter, VA 2037 180 YAM DNS34

1085257 Bradley Nowakowski - Q Erie, PA 2438 257 YAM DNS32

654447 Jeremy J. Buck - Q Farmington, CT 2239 659 KAW DNSDNF

641371 Adam Aderhold - Q Jacksonville, FL 1940 110 YAM DNSDNS

1109612 Brandon Booth - Q Wayne, WV 2541 87 HON DNSDNS
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Member #     Name     City,State Moto 1 Moto 3Finish Number Brand Moto 2

18-1. Senior 45+

100043 Barry Carsten - Q Bayville, NJ 11 31 SUZ 11

748988 Dag Boyesen - Q Slatington, PA 22 73 KTM 22

482482 Gaylon Dickson - Q Weatherly, PA 33 930 SUZ 34

725619 Brian Carroll - Q Vineland, NJ 44 48 KAW 43

699441 Kurt Mcmillen - Q Beacon, NY 55 28 SUZ 55

791236 James Mc Ilvaine - Q Millstone Towns, NJ 86 33 KAW 76

600987 Darryl Smith - Q Whitney Point, NY 97 513 KAW 68

109500 Paul A. Cornell - Q Glenford, NY 78 18x KAW 97

704993 John K. Choate Iii - Q Dallas, NC 119 22 YAM 89

317854 Chris Lykens - Q Bellefonte, PA 610 998 KTM 1210

298416 Brian Tremblay - Q Warren, PA 1011 612 HON 1111

2685452 Barney A. Barnett - Q Niles, OH 1812 22x YAM 1012

520912 Michael R. Lewis - Q South Amboy, NJ 1413 4q HON 1413

927624 Matthew Cempa - Q Tyrone, PA 2114 18 HON 1317

514447 John A. Milton - Q Bunker Hill, WV 1315 11 HON DNF18

940290 John Majcher - Q Preston, CT 1516 14 HON DNS15

2901576 Ralph L. Bentley - Q Pittsburgh, PA 1717 2 SUZ DNS14

189935 Robert Rose - Q Delmar, DE 1918 86 YAM DNS16

534710 Charles Lanza Ii - Q Harrisburg, PA 2219 7 YAM DNS19

649304 Henry Knabe Jr. - Q Califon, NJ 1220 16 KTM DNSDNS

746219 Thomas Hurd - Q Richford, NY 1621 24 SUZ DNSDNS

273825 Kevin Mesiah - Q Herndon, VA 2022 24x KAW DNSDNS

491469 Terrance Newbold - Q Glen Burnie, MD DNFDNF 856 HON DNSDNS
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Member #     Name     City,State Moto 1 Moto 3Finish Number Brand Moto 2

09. 450 B Limited

924910 Jake Impens - Q Brick, NJ 11 72 HON 13

496381 Jared M. Jennings - Q Clayton, NC 12 218 KAW 22

635223 Tj Albright - Q Mount Marion, NY 33 116 YAM 37

564207 Bradley M. Esper - Q Butler, PA 24 27 YAM 58

377391 Maksis Vilcins - Q Wilmington, NC 95 9 YAM 45

909416 Justin Boyd - Q Mary Esther, FL 46 91 YAM 141

554710 Maccoy R. Shine - Q Warren, PA 57 710 HON 124

894474 Jake Mckinney - Q Hamersville, OH 68 21 HON 610

808646 Rocky A. Cagno - Q East Brunswick, NJ 79 53 KAW 116

515580 Dylan Blettner - Q Hanover, PA 810 32 HON 711

2678815 Billy Mullen - Q Trumbull, CT 511 36/ YAM 139

228158 Michael S. Hartensveld - Q Ringwood, NJ 312 913 YAM 916

2823779 Nicholas Jones - Q Gores Landing *canad, 1013 55 KAW 812

562060 Colton Camp - Q Marion, NY 614 211 KAW 1018

584300 Ben Brouillard - Q Brooklyn, CT 415 971x YAM 1713

1093301 Blake Ovitt - Q Ashley Falls, MA 1516 78 YAM 1523

2786102 Alex C. Ferrara - Q Morgantown, PA 1617 216 HON 1819

247391 Joshua Berchem - Q West Greenwich, RI 918 719 HON 2027

832446 Jarrett D. Thompson - Q Hyndman, PA 1319 97 SUZ 1632

459657 Tristian M. Stumbo - Q Laurelville, OH 2020 170 YAM 1931

2978885 Kevin Mccoy - Q Hannacroix, NY 2321 313 HON 2129

239877 Frankie Peneno - Q Pearl River, NY 822 19 YAM DNF35

2210452 Dylan Walsh - Q Cairo, GA 223 25 KTM DNS15

261633 Joseph R. Tait - Q Wilton, CT 724 23 YAM DNS17

693414 Kevin G. Steele - Q Seminole, FL 1125 821 KAW DNS14

700329 Anthony Thomas - Q Fairmont, WV 1126 37 HON DNS20

257237 Lance Harder - Q Turner, ME 1427 753 YAM DNS22

3169494 Dylan Clark - Q Plymouth, MA 1228 148 HON DNS24

3008121 Michael King - Q Whitecourt *canada*, 1029 101 HON DNS30

739152 Kyle A. Mcelrath - Q Canton, NC 1330 361 HSQ DNS28

595658 Breen Burke - Q Berverly, MA 2131 855 YAM DNS21

432531 Dean Bush Jr - Q Elmer, NJ 1832 356 YAM DNS25

660704 Jacob H. Mcdonald - Q Livonia, NY 1933 50 YAM DNS26

2815139 Max M. Filipek - Q Grimsby *canada*, 2234 343 KTM DNS33

537145 Jacob C. Belotti - Q Haymarket, VA 2535 73 HON DNS34

887989 Kyle P. Jones - Q Chapel Hill, NC 1236 426 YAM DNSDNS

747454 Caleb Hall - Q Oswego, NY 1437 161 YAM DNSDNS

799365 Tyler S. Delaney - Q Ovid, MI 1538 365 HON DNSDNS

337363 Micheal Shea - Q Stafford, CT 1639 927 KTM DNSDNS

2747421 Cody C. Carlock - Q Elizabeth, PA 1740 71 KAW DNSDNS

2229217 Jesse Auman - Q Climax, NC 2441 61 YAM DNSDNS
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06. 250 C (12-16) Limited

817017 Tyler Gibbs - Q Ashland, KY 31 926 YAM 11

841177 Ryan Trevelise - Q Howell, NJ 12 26 SUZ 33

885990 Salvatore J. Cusimano Jr - Q West Creek, NJ 23 369 YAM 62

259048 Bryce Moore - Q Horseheads, NY 94 241 KTM 25

265172 Max K. Szabo - Q Monroe, CT 55 140 KAW 76

838116 Joshua J. Stover - Q Princeton, NC 66 169 YAM 511

2087498 Justin J. Norco - Q New Castle, PA 77 2 KAW 114

2712702 Billy Miskella - Q Middlebury, CT 118 21 YAM 88

212746 Brodie O'dell - Q Pownal, VT 129 334 HON 139

838486 Jack C. Genovese - Q Devon, PA 410 221 HON 2016

2747247 Seth T. Andres - Q Buena Vista, PA 1311 25 HON 1910

218839 Spencer Mang - Q Fort Plain, NY 812 74 YAM 2212

864253 Orie Edwards - Q Oakboro, NC 1013 17 KTM 2113

778979 Mark Molesky - Q Esperance, NY 1814 100 YAM 1215

2022374 Travis Sisson - Q Westerlo, NY 1515 188 KAW 1614

890706 Christopher L. Blackburn Jr - Q Bridgeton, NJ 2516 125 SUZ 417

1084247 Ryan Conte - Q New Hartford, NY 1417 801 HON 923

1093742 Christian Kapoukranidis - Q Concord, VT 3118 157 KAW 107

817016 David Hand - Q Mantua, OH 1619 3 YAM 1418

903826 Drake Voell - Q Leesburg, VA 1920 38 YAM 1721

2080641 Bailey S. Christian - Q Rixeyville, VA 2921 850 KTM 1520

2189521 Thomas W. Heath - Q Milton, VT 2122 160 SUZ 1826

709902 Alec Hoffman - Q Whiteford, MD 1723 94 HON DNS19

3053121 Talin Swope - Q Canton, OH 2224 124 SUZ DNS22

853116 Carlos Rolden - Q East Elm Hurst, NY 2325 30 YAM DNS25

2833286 Travis Schmucker - Q Latrobe, PA 2026 15 SUZ DNSDNF

260823 Skyler N. Pruitt - Q Painter, VA 3227 21/ YAM DNS24

2767595 Kevin Hill - Q Rindge, NH 2428 205 YAM DNSDNS

805362 Dalen J. Vernazza - Q Stamford, CT 2629 410 SUZ DNSDNS

1109612 Brandon Booth - Q Wayne, WV 2730 87 HON DNSDNS

831979 Chase T. Mclaughlin - Q Knotts Island, NC 2831 33 YAM DNSDNS

237332 Brian Saunier Jr - Q Clinton, PA 3032 97 KAW DNSDNS

2191793 Jermaine Mendez Jr - Q Oak Bluffs, MA 3333 65 KAW DNSDNS

887678 Bailey Mcadoo - Q Washington, PA DNSDNS 518 SUZ DNSDNS

689034 Stephen Ward - Q Rocky Mount, NC DNSDNS 11 KAW DNSDNS
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08. 450 A

772815 Isaac Teasdale - Q Robbinsville, NC 11 21 KAW 11

527141 Jared Lesher - Q Ball Ground, GA 52 141/ SUZ 23

641836 Stone A. Edler - Q Destrehan, LA 43 60 YAM 34

654396 Maxwell Murphy - Q Westfield, MA 84 740 KTM 46

3103118 Marco Antezana - Q Annandale, VA 115 189 SUZ 57

1088459 Alex Higley - Q New Fields, NH 76 59 KTM 612

429171 Michael Barnum - Q Wilmington, NC 37 29 HON 158

900858 Garrett A. Smith - Q Ebensburg, PA 108 624 HON 1611

688180 Matthew Curiel - Q Glenwood, NJ 249 15 KAW 710

589704 Jacob K. Rose - Q Summersville, WV 1310 18 KAW 1414

932846 Otto Maier - Q Pleasant Valley, NY 1511 646 YAM 1315

488065 Michael Giovanniello - Q Manville, NJ 1712 47 SUZ 1217

2068779 Enrico Narbonese - Q Tallahassee, FL 2013 143 SUZ 1119

719236 Benjamin Fitzpatrick - Q Haddam, CT DNF14 819 YAM 89

574240 Austin Morrison - Q Statesville, NC 2215 82/ HON 1024

724775 Britton M. Atkinson - Q Kearneysville, WV 3016 82 SUZ 918

738384 Colin B. Thomas - Q Laurelville, OH 217 711 KAW DNS5

615991 Jacob Mudge - Q St. Johnsbury, VT 3218 843 YAM 1726

700595 Dylan K. Walker - Q Lancaster, OH 919 411/ HON DNS2

516600 Joel Adams - Q Cordova, MD 2520 89 HON DNF23

778145 Robert Piazza - Q Easton, PA 621 271 HON DNS16

1016965 Zack Jordan - Q Sterling, CT 2322 921 YAM DNS13

728142 Cory S. Gilliam - Q Thurmont, MD 1623 217 KTM DNS20

922551 Stephen M. Czarnota - Q Wakefield, MA 1224 368 KTM DNS25

2709911 Nick O'neill - Q Exeter, RI 2625 67 YAM DNS22

675349 William M. Boot - Q Mount Pleasant, PA 2826 800 YAM DNS21

2782428 Johnny D. Owens - Q Cairo, GA 1827 11 HON DNSDNF

490196 Scott Davis - Q Winchester, NH 1428 710 KTM DNSDNS

673941 Schae J. Thomas - Q Kingsley, PA 1929 14 KTM DNSDNS

249886 Clinton A. Schaffer - Q Medina, OH 2130 521 YAM DNSDNS

908850 Mario Testa - Q Lodi, OH 2731 927 YAM DNSDNS

247786 Chris Makuta - Q Sugarloaf, PA 2932 49 SUZ DNSDNS

425968 Gabe A. Woodrow - Q Colora, MD 3133 688 HON DNSDNS

660804 Nathan M. Delozier - Q Zanesville, OH DNFDNF 22 YAM DNSDNS

727662 Anthony D. Smith Jr - Q Baltimore, MD DNFDNF 111 HON DNSDNS

328138 David Callihan - Q Fredericksburg, VA DNSDNS 41 SUZ DNSDNS
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14. Junior 25+

321347 Ricky Renner - Q Mulberry, FL 11 532 HSQ 15

611086 Michael P. Sigmund - Q Accident, MD 22 45 KAW 32

573026 Alex Sigismondi - Q Rochester, NY 63 25 KAW 24

418251 Jeremy Cook - Q Elizabethville, PA 34 360 SUZ 46

328138 David Callihan - Q Fredericksburg, VA 45 41 SUZ 73

358919 Gregory Pamart - Q Birdsboro, PA 96 442 KAW 61

415936 Matt Ranum - Q Bridgehampton, NY 57 451 KTM 97

756010 Ryan W. Boyer - Q New Galilee, PA 88 75 SUZ 59

490196 Scott Davis - Q Winchester, NH 129 710 KTM 108

629659 Aleck D. Forte - Q Albemarle, NC 1310 785 KTM 810

693169 Michael Lawlor - Q Schodack Landing, NY 2011 518 HON 1114

745699 Robert Malkiewicz - Q Hamilton, NJ 1512 618 KTM 1218

697926 Daren Ogden - Q Fort Edward, NY 1713 171 SUZ 1520

541723 Richard White - Q Ashland, PA 1614 541 HON 2016

656255 B.j. Smith - Q Mayfield, NY 2515 188 HON 1315

516600 Joel Adams - Q Cordova, MD 1116 89 HON 1429

453096 James Singer - Q Belle Vernon, PA 2217 17 SUZ 2211

667002 Marshall Hurd - Q Richford, NY 718 24 SUZ DNF12

651625 Frank Eckel - Q Morganville, NJ 1919 27 YAM 1821

337165 John M. Delbalso - Q Mentor On The Lake, OH 3220 271 HON 1619

2978885 Kevin Mccoy - Q Hannacroix, NY 2721 313 HON 1922

400241 Clayton Powers - Q Port Matilda, PA 3022 47 SUZ 2123

492584 Nick Peccarelli - Q Nutley, NJ 2823 505 KAW 2524

846050 Patrick Morrissey - Q Hedgesville, WV 3324 719 SUZ 2425

322094 Dustin G. Woolf - Q Alliance, OH 1025 7 KTM DNS13

696433 Matt Miller - Q Boonville, NC 2326 902 KAW DNS17

616069 Justin E. Crawford - Q New Windsor, MD 2427 789 HON 17DNS

737712 Keith Rose - Q Delmar, DE 1428 86 YAM DNSDNF

615991 Jacob Mudge - Q St. Johnsbury, VT 2929 843 YAM 23DNS

643240 Tyler Jackson - Q Medina, OH 2630 531 SUZ DNS27

703862 Nat Cole - Q Windham, ME 3131 299 KAW DNS28

891774 Daniel Miller - Q Hays, NC 3432 748 SUZ DNS26

617027 Stephen Ricks - Q Mahopac, NY 1833 227 YAM DNSDNS

425968 Gabe A. Woodrow - Q Colora, MD 2134 688 HON DNSDNS

494568 Dan Callahan - Q Sickerville, NJ 3535 347 SUZ DNSDNS

405891 Joshua Stein - Q Edegewood, MD DNFDNF 177 HON DNSDNS

624493 William Bryant - Q Lumberton, NC DNFDNF 724 YAM DNSDNS
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Member #     Name     City,State Moto 1 Moto 3Finish Number Brand Moto 2

04. 250 B

661429 Miguel Correia - Q Shrub Oak, NY 21 36 HON 21

635223 Tj Albright - Q Mount Marion, NY 12 116 YAM 35

2210452 Dylan Walsh - Q Cairo, GA 23 25 KTM 43

924910 Jake Impens - Q Brick, NJ 14 72 HON 59

693414 Kevin G. Steele - Q Seminole, FL 55 821 KAW 92

252464 Carter Gordon - Q Mattoon, IL 76 51 KAW 110

2064159 David L. Lambeth Jr - Q Asheboro, NC 67 16 HON 67

554710 Maccoy R. Shine - Q Warren, PA 68 710 HON 116

239877 Frankie Peneno - Q Pearl River, NY 109 19 YAM 78

515580 Dylan Blettner - Q Hanover, PA 710 32 HON 811

808471 Dj O. Christie - Q Flat Rock, MI 911 471 HON 1013

251106 Jesse Kirchmeyer - Q Arcade, NY 1012 42 KTM 1414

562060 Colton Camp - Q Marion, NY 1213 211 KAW 1515

483202 Dakota W. Hacker - Q Hamilton, OH 814 911 YAM 1618

863123 Bryton Carroll - Q Vineland, NJ 1415 48 SUZ 1217

247391 Joshua Berchem - Q West Greenwich, RI 1116 719 HON 1329

2100915 Felix Lopez - Q Cairo, GA 817 7 KAW DNF4

685928 Nate Gorman - Q Nassau, NY 418 67 YAM DNF16

736589 Michael Schalkoff - Q Lk Hopatcong, NJ 2219 17 KAW 1724

714239 Ryan Meili - Q Jordan, NY 2120 723 KAW 1830

909416 Justin Boyd - Q Mary Esther, FL 321 91/ YAM DNS12

337363 Micheal Shea - Q Stafford, CT 522 927 KTM DNS20

216736 Drew Swenson - Q Seminole, FL 1123 31 YAM DNS21

700329 Anthony Thomas - Q Fairmont, WV 1424 37 HON DNS19

257237 Lance Harder - Q Turner, ME 1325 753 YAM DNS23

713618 Max Gomez - Q New Rochelle, NY 1326 494x YAM DNS25

733378 Tyler Pantley - Q Brooksville, FL 427 443 YAM DNS35

2227046 Guillaume St-cyr - Q Victoriaville *canad, 1928 155 HON DNS22

903161 Travis Christopher - Q Luray, VA 1729 161x YAM DNS26

2092622 Jared Thornton - Q Tillsonburg *canada*, 1630 781 YAM DNS27

832446 Jarrett D. Thompson - Q Hyndman, PA 1531 97 SUZ DNS28

249437 Brandon K. Garlock - Q Falling Waters, WV 932 108 YAM DNS34

564207 Bradley M. Esper - Q Butler, PA 333 27 YAM DNSDNF

498475 Connor Ference - Q Oberlin, OH 1534 20 YAM DNS32

2060264 Joe Pietraszewski - Q Whitehouse Station, NJ 2335 224 YAM DNS31

537145 Jacob C. Belotti - Q Haymarket, VA 2436 73 HON DNS33

261633 Joseph R. Tait - Q Wilton, CT 1237 23 YAM DNSDNS

527582 Anthony Marks - Q Ligonier, PA 1638 582 SUZ DNSDNS

893975 Nick Hess - Q Baldwin, MD 1839 30 KTM DNSDNS

2786103 Alex Ferrara - Q Morgantown, PA 2040 216 HON DNSDNS

903993 Alexander Infurna - Q Lakehurst, NJ 2541 199 SUZ DNSDNS
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